## Electronic Version v1.1

Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT			
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:			CHANGE OF NAME		
CONVEYING PARTY DATA					
N			ame	Execution Date	
Interonics Corporation				05/17/1995	
RECEIVING PARTY DATA					
Name:	Wireless Link Corporation				
Street Address:	1909 Milmont Drive				
City:	Milpitas				
State/Country:					
Postal Code:	95035				
PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1 Property Type Number					1
		58730	039		0 6
Patent Number:     5873039       CORRESPONDENCE DATA     8					
Fax Number: (312)521-2870					
Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.					
Phone: 3125212770					÷
Email:       mbenn@muchshelist.com         Correspondent Name:       Marvin N. Benn, c/o Much Shelist					Ę
Address Line 1: 191 North Wacker Drive					
Address Line 2: Suite 1800					
Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60606					
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:			4001379.0803		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:			Marvin N. Benn		
Total Attachments: 2 source=INTERONICS TO WIRELESS NAME CHANGE#page1.tif source=INTERONICS TO WIRELESS NAME CHANGE#page2.tif					

NETC

## 159,2874

BEST COPY AVAILABLE

## CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

Hamid Najett and Hamid Najett certify that

1. They are the president and the secretary, respectively, of INTERONICS CORPORATION, a California Corporation.

2. Article I of the articles of incorporation of this corporation is amended to read as follows:

The name of this corporation is WIRELESS LINK CORPORATION.

3. The foregoing amendment of articles of incorporation has been duly approved by the board of directors.

4. The foregoing amendment of articles of incorporation has been duly approved by the required vote of shareholders in accordance with Section 8D2 of the corporations code. The total number of outstanding shares of the corporation is 19000. The number of shares voting in favor of the amendment equaled or exceeded the vote required. The percentage vote required was more than 50%.

We further declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the matters set forth in this certificate are true and correct of our own knowledge.

May DATE:

Hamid Najafi, President

Hamid Najafi, Secretary



PATENT REEL: 017730 FRAME: 0322

## State of California Secretary of State



I, BRUCE McPHERSON, Secretary of State of the State of California, hereby certify:

That the attached transcript of \_\_\_\_\_ page(s) was prepared by and in this office from the record on file, of which it purports to be a copy, and that it is full, true and correct.



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I execute this certificate and affix the Great Seal of the State of California this day of

JUN 0 6 2006

line

BRUCE McPHERSON Secretary of State

Sec/State Form CE 108 (REV 03/31/05)

CSP 05 94202

PATENT REEL: 017730 FRAME: 0323

**RECORDED: 06/07/2006**